
Pharmacy Bank Holiday Opening Times Across Shropshire, Telford and Wrekin   
 
Please see below the opening days/times for pharmacies over Spring Bank Holiday Weekends.  

 

Good Friday 15 April 2022 

 

           

Easter Sunday 17 April 2022 

Caxton Pharmacy Oswald Road, Oswestry, SY11 1RD 11am to 12pm  

Green End Pharmacy 11 Green End, Whitchurch, SY13 1AD 11am to 12pm 

Conway Pharmacy 238 Monkmoor Road, Shrewsbury, SY2 5SR 12pm-2pm  

Radbrook Green Pharmacy  Bank Farm Lane, Radbrook, SY3 6DU 4pm to 6pm 

Brown and Francis 49 Bull Ring, Ludlow, SY8 1AB 11am to 12pm 

Leegomery Pharmacy  Unit 1 Leegomery Local Centre, TF1 6XQ 4pm to 6pm 

Ironbridge Pharmacy  The Square, Ironbridge, TF8 7AQ 12pm-2pm 

Boots the Chemist 48 Cheshire St, Market Drayton, TF9 1PR 11am to 12pm 

Murray’s Healthcare Northgate Health Centre, Bridgnorth, WV16 4EN 11am to 12pm 

 

Easter Monday 18 April 2022 

Boots the Chemist 7-9 Pride Hill, Shrewsbury, SY1 1DD 10am to 5pm  

Asda Pharmacy Old Potts Way, Shrewsbury, SY3 7ET 10am to 4pm  

Boots the Chemist Meole Brace Retail Park, Hereford Rd, Shrewsbury, SY3 9NB 9am to 5.30pm 

Tesco  Cattle Market, Battlefield Rd, Shrewsbury, SY1 4HA 9am to 1pm  

Boots the Chemist 5-7 Church Street, Oswestry, SY11 2SU 10am to 4pm 

Boots the Chemist 10-12 Watergate Street, Whitchurch, SY13 1DY 11am to 12pm 

Lloyds Pharmacy  116 Lower Galdeford, Ludlow, SY8 1RU 11am to 12pm 

Boots the Chemist 7-9 Pride Hill, Shrewsbury, SY1 1DD 9am to 5pm  

Tesco Pharmacy  Cattle Market, Battlefield Rd, Shrewsbury, SY1 4HA 9am to 1pm  

Asda Pharmacy Old Potts Way, Shrewsbury, SY3 7ET 10am to 4pm  

Boots the Chemist 37 Mytton Oak Road, Shrewsbury, SY3 8UG 9am to 6pm 

Boots the Chemist Meole Brace Retail Park, Hereford Rd, Shrewsbury, SY3 9NB 9am to 5.30pm 

Boots the Chemist 5-7 Church Street, Oswestry, SY11 2SU 9.30am to 6pm 

Rowlands Pharmacy 11 High Street, Whitchurch, SY13 1AX 11am to 12pm  

Boots the Chemist 10-12 Watergate Street, Whitchurch, SY13 1DY 9am to 5.30pm 

Boots the Chemist 34 Bull Ring, Ludlow, SY8 1AA 8am to 6pm  

Hillside Pharmacy  18 Sandford Avenue, Church Stretton, SY6 6BW 10am to 4pm 

Boots the Chemist 21 New Street, Wellington, Telford, TF1 1LU 9am to 4.30pm 

Asda Pharmacy St George’s Rd, Donnington Wood, Telford, TF2 7RX 10am to 4pm 

Boots the Chemist Forge Retail Park, Colliers Way, Telford, TF3 4AG 9am to 5.30pm 

Lloyds Pharmacy Sainsburys, Forge Retail Park, Colliers Way, Telford, TF3 4AG 10am to 4pm 

Boots the Chemist 4-10 North Sherwood St, Telford, TF3 4AU 9am to 5.30pm 

Asda Pharmacy Southwater Way, Malinsgate, Telford, TF3 4HZ 10am to 4pm 

Boots the Chemist 2 Acorn Way, Shawbirch, Telford,  TF5 0LW 10am to 4pm 

Morrisons Pharmacy Springhill, Wellington, Telford, TF1 1RP 9am to 6pm  

Tesco Pharmacy Wrekin Retail Park, Arleston, Telford, TF1 2DE 9am to 1pm  

Boots the Chemist 50 High Street, Newport, TF10 7AQ 9am to 4.30pm 

Boots the Chemist 7 Cheapside, Shifnal, TF11 8BN 9am to 6pm 

Wenlock Pharmacy  14 High Street, Much Wenlock, TF13 6AA 10am to 4pm 

Murray’s Healthcare Medical Centre, Maer Lane, Market Drayton, TF9 3AL 11am-12pm  

Boots the Chemist 30 High Street, Bridgnorth, WV16 4DB 9am to 5.30pm 



Pharmacy Bank Holiday Opening Times Across Shropshire, Telford and Wrekin   
 

Boots the Chemist 34 Bull Ring, Ludlow, SY8 1AA 8am to 6pm  

Lunts Pharmacy  Drovers House, Auction Yard, Craven Arms, SY7 9BZ 11am to 1pm  

Morrisons Pharmacy Springhill, Wellington, Telford, TF1 1RP 10am to 4pm   

Tesco Pharmacy Wrekin Retail Park, Arleston, Telford, TF1 2DE 9am to 1pm  

Asda Pharmacy St George’s Rd, Donnington Wood, Telford, TF2 7RX 10am to 4pm 

Boots the Chemist Forge Retail Park, Colliers Way, Telford, TF3 4AG 9am to 5.30pm 

Lloyds Pharmacy Sainsburys, Forge Retail Park, Colliers Way, Telford, TF3 4AG 10am to 4pm 

Boots the Chemist 4-10 North Sherwood St, Telford, TF3 4AU 10am to 5pm 

Asda Pharmacy Southwater Way, Malinsgate, Telford, TF3 4HZ 10am to 4pm 

Murray’s Healthcare Medical Centre, Maer Lane, Market Drayton, TF9 3AL 11am-12pm  

Boots the Chemist 30 High Street, Bridgnorth, WV16 4DB 11am to 3pm 

Bridgnorth Pharmacy 2 Mill Street, Bridgnorth, WV15 5AL 11am-12pm 

 

Early May Bank Holiday Monday 2 May 2022 

Boots the Chemist 7-9 Pride Hill, Shrewsbury, SY1 1DD 10am to 5pm  

Tesco Pharmacy  Cattle Market, Battlefield Rd, Shrewsbury, SY1 4HA 9am to 1pm  

Asda Pharmacy Old Potts Way, Shrewsbury, SY3 7ET 10am to 4pm  

Boots the Chemist Meole Brace Retail Park, Hereford Rd, Shrewsbury, SY3 9NB 9am to 5.30pm 

Boots the Chemist 5-7 Church Street, Oswestry, SY11 2SU 10am to 4pm 

Rowlands Pharmacy 11 High Street, Whitchurch, SY13 1AX 11am to 12pm  

Boots the Chemist 34 Bull Ring, Ludlow, SY8 1AA 11am to 6pm  

Asda Pharmacy St George’s Rd, Donnington Wood, Telford, TF2 7RX 10am to 4pm 

Boots the Chemist Forge Retail Park, Colliers Way, Telford, TF3 4AG 9am to 5.30pm 

Lloyds Pharmacy Sainsburys, Forge Retail Park, Colliers Way, Telford, TF3 4AG 10am to 4pm 

Boots the Chemist 4-10 North Sherwood St, Telford, TF3 4AU 10am to 5pm 

Asda Pharmacy Southwater Way, Malinsgate, Telford, TF3 4HZ 10am to 4pm 

Morrisons Pharmacy Springhill, Wellington, Telford, TF1 1RP 10am to 5pm  

Tesco Pharmacy Wrekin Retail Park, Arleston, Telford, TF1 2DE 9am to 3pm  

Boots the Chemist 48 Cheshire Street, Market Drayton, TF9 1PR 11am-12pm 

Boots the Chemist 30 High Street, Bridgnorth, WV16 4DB 11am – 3pm 

Murray’s Healthcare Northgate Health Centre, Bridgnorth, WV16 4EN 11am to 12pm 

 

 


